
Résultats du Championnat Kumite minimes , Cadets , juniors et Séniors 

Masc Femi à Vonnas le 30/11/2025

1 er GAZAGNE HENRI KC MIRIBEL

2 éme ABDESLEM MOREL  NYIMA KC MIRIBEL

1 er BURATO JULES CENTRE ARTS MARTIAUX PONDINOIS

2 éme TAYLAN FURKAN SAONE VALLEE KARATE CLUB

1 er BEN SAHEL LEHYAN KC MIRIBEL

2 éme AMBROSIO LORIS KC MIRIBEL

3 éme RHIBAUD GABRIEL CENTRE ARTS MARTIAUX PONDINOIS

3 éme MALLET MATHEO KC MONTCEAUX LES 3 RIVIERES

1 er LAVAL LENNY CENTRE ARTS MARTIAUX PONDINOIS

2 éme GROS LYSANDRE KARATE CLUB DE BOURG

1 er WALACKI EVAN KARATE CLUB MIRIBEL

2 éme MOUSSAOUI YOUNES KARATE CLUB ARBENT MARCHON

1 er TAYRHON REMY LAGNIEU KARATE CLUB

2 éme BELOUMHI ZYED KARATE CLUB DE BOURG

3 éme BELIER MALONE AMUSJ

1 er HAJRIZI ERDI CLUB SPORTIF KARATE OYONNAX

2 éme DE ABREU TIAGO AMUSJ

1 ere MEILLER JULIETTE KARATE CLUB DE BOURG

1 er PACTON SORREL ALIZEE LAGNIEU KARATE CLUB

2 éme DE MONTLIVAULT LOUISE ARTS MARTIAUX PAYS DE GEX

1 ere BOUILLARD AGATHE KARATE CLUB MIRIBEL

2 éme COLOMB BAUREZ CLARA KA SA MA SHOTOKAN

3 éme HOBBADI HIBA CLUB SPORTIF KARATE OYONNAX

3 éme LEMBEYE VAN PANHUYS CHARLINE ARTS MARTIAUX PAYS DE GEX

1 ere SIVIGNON MAISSA KARATE CLUB DE VONNAS

2 éme WILHELM AVA CENTRE ARTS MARTIAUX PONDINOIS

3 éme PELISSIER BERENICE KA SA MA SHOTOKAN

3 éme ALOU LYNA AMUSJ

1 er BEN SAHEL LEHYAN KARATE CLUB MIRIBEL

2 éme GAZAGNE HENRI KARATE CLUB MIRIBEL

3 éme MALLET MATHEO KC MONTCEAUX LES 3 RIVIERES

3 éme RHIBAUD ABRIEL CENTRE ARTS MARTIAUX PONDINOIS

MINIMES MASCULIN
-40KG

-45KG

-50KG

-55KG

-60KG

CADETS
-52KG

-65KG

+65KG

MINIMES FEMININS
-40KG

+55KG

-55KG

-50KG



1 er MOUSSAOUI YOUNES KARATE CLUB ARBENT MARCHON

2 éme SORIANO GABRIEL ARTS MARTIAUX PAYS DE GEX

1 er DOLIQUE AUGUSTIN KARATE CLUB VILLARS LES DOMBES

2 éme WALICKI EWAN KARATE CLUB MIRIBEL

1 er CLEMENT KARL KARATE CLUB BELLEYSAN

2 éme HAJRIZI ERDI CLUB SPORTIF KARATE OYONNAX

1 er WALICKI WILLIAM KARATE CLUB MIRIBEL

2 éme DAOUDI RAYAN KARATE CLUB DE BOURG

1 ere MARTINEZ JANELLE KC MONTCEAUX LES 3 RIVIERES

2 éme BOUILLARD AGATHE KARATE CLUB MIRIBEL

3 éme ROBIN LOLA KARATE CLUB ARBENT MARCHON

3 éme RAIDELET CHLOE KC MONTCEAUX LES 3 RIVIERES

Qualifiée COMOY NOLA KARATE CLUB VONNAS

Qualifiée BEAU CHLOE AMUSJ

1 ere PERAL  DESJARDINS MARGOT KARATE CLUB BELLEYSAN

2 éme RIFFI AYA KARATE CLUB ARBENT MARCHON

3 éme GRISOTTO ELSA KARATE CLUB BELLEYSAN

3 éme BALY-TRAMBOUZE MADELINE AMUSJ

Qualifiée RICCO JUSTINE KC MONTCEAUX LES 3 RIVIERES

1 ere HOBBADI HIBA CLUB SPORTIF KARATE OYONNAX

2 éme SIVIGNON MAISSA KARATE CLUB DE VONNAS

1 er BECQUES ANTONIN KC MONTCEAUX LES 3 RIVIERES

1 er DOLIQUE AUGUSTIN KARATE CLUB VILLARS LES DOMBES

1 er GRISOLLET REMY KARATE CLUB DE VONNAS

1 er CLEMENT KARL KARATE CLUB BELLEYSAN

2 éme BOUSIQUE DORYAN ATHLETIC KARATE CLUB

1 er WALICKI WILLIAM KARATE CLUB MIRIBEL

1 ere ROBIN LOLA KARATE CLUB ARBENT MARCHON

2 éme MARTINEZ JANELLE KC MONTCEAUX LES 3 RIVIERES

1 ere BECQUES CHARLOTTE KC MONTCEAUX LES 3 RIVIERES

2 éme PERAL  DESJARDINS MARGOT KARATE CLUB BELLEYSAN

-61KG

-54KG

-57KG

-63KG

-70KG

+70KG

-47KG

 CADETTES

 JUNIORS MASCULINS
-55KG

-68KG

-61KG

-76KG

+76KG

 JUNIORS FEMININS
-48KG

-53KG

-59KG



1 ere RIFFI AYA KARATE CLUB ARBENT MARCHON

1 ere CONTIN ANDREA KARATE CLUB PERONNAS

1 er GEORGE ALEXIS KARATE CLUB ARBENT MARCHON

2 éme FONTENEAU MATHIS LAGNIEU KARATE CLUB

1 er GANASE WILLIAM AMUSJ

2 éme SEVE NILS KARATE CLUB DE BOURG

3 éme JUILLARD DAMIEN KARATE CLUB PERONNAS

1 er DOLIQUE GREGORY KARATE CLUB VILLARS LES DOMBES

2 éme BUFALO KEVIN KARATE CLUB MIRIBEL

1 ere BECQUES CHARLOTTE KC MONTCEAUX LES 3 RIVIERES

1 ere VEY MAELLE CENTRE ARTS MARTIAUX PONDINOIS

1 ere DELAINE SOPHIE KARATE CLUB ARBENT MARCHON

2 éme DEROIDE CLEMENTINE CLUB SPORTIF KARATE OYONNAX

1 ere CONTIN ANDREA KARATE CLUB PERONNAS

2 éme KSOURI MELISSA MIRIBLE KARATE CLUB

-50KG

-55KG

-61KG

-68KG

SENIORS MASCULINS
-67KG

-75KG

+84KG

SENIORS FEMININS

-66KG


